MADE FOR
HARD WORK.
TOOLS
2022 catalogue
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   12044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   1 01/02/2022   11:2901/02/2022   11:29
MADE FOR
HARD WORK.
TOOLS

made for hard work.
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   62044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   6 01/02/2022   11:3001/02/2022   11:30
ICON
TOOLS
ICON
TOOLS
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•		Compatible	with	2.0Ah,	3.0Ah,	4.0Ah,	5.0Ah,	6.0Ah	and
8.0Ah	battery	packs
•	2-Speed	variable	gearbox
•	Drilling,	screw	driving	and	hammer	functions
•	20+3	position	adjustable	torque	control
•	Trigger	switch	with	locking	option	for	controlled	application
•	Includes	50mm	double	ended	screwdriver	bit	and	belt	clip
18V COMBI DRILL BRUSHLESS JCB-18BLCD-B-I
SPECIFICATION
BATTERY TYPE LITHIUM-ION
VOLTAGE 18V
MAX TORQUE (Nm) 65NM

PROTECTION
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
2 FUNCTION
2 FUNCTION
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   82044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   8 01/02/2022   11:3001/02/2022   11:30
ICON
TOOLS
made for hard work.
18V IMPACT DRIVER BRUSHLESS JCB-18BLID-B-I
LED LIGHT
18V ROTARY HAMMER DRILL BRUSHLESS JCB-18BLRH-B-I
SPECIFICATION
BATTERY TYPE LITHIUM-ION
VOLTAGE 18V
CLUTCH POSITIONS 4 MODES

OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
4 FUNCTION
4 FUNCTION
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   92044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   9 01/02/2022   11:3001/02/2022   11:30
ICONICON
10 / 11 JCB TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 2022
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•		Compatible	with	2.0Ah,	3.0Ah,	4.0Ah,	5.0Ah,	6.0Ah
and	8.0Ah	battery	packs
•	Adjustable	aluminium	base	plate	for	bevel	cuts	up	to	45°
•	3,650	rpm	for	fast	and	accurate	cutting
•		Supplied	with	a	165mm	diameter,	24	tooth,
carbide	tipped	blade
18V CIRCULAR SAW JCB-18CS-B-I
SPECIFICATION
BATTERY TYPE LITHIUM-ION
VOLTAGE 18V
NO. LOAD SPEED 3650/MIN

MULTI FUNCTIONS
TOOL FREE
BLADE CHANGE
3º OSCILLATION
ANGLE
3O OSCILLATION
3O
ANGLE
MULTI FUNCTIONS
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
VARIABLE SPEED
VARIABLE SPEED
ANTI VIBRATION
ANTI-VIBRATION
18V RECIPROCATING SAW JCB-18RS-B-I
SPECIFICATION
BATTERY TYPE LITHIUM-ION
VOLTAGE 18V
STROKE RATE 0-3000 SPM

for your construction and renovation
needs. They are robust and powerful
solutions for the trade professional.
14 / 15 JCB TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 2022
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   142044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   14 01/02/2022   11:3001/02/2022   11:30
ICON
TOOLS
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•	Powerful	550W	motor	for	professional	use
•	Suitable	for	drilling	into	wood,	metal	and	masonry
•	2	function	with	drill	and	hammer	modes
•	Heavy	duty	metal	keyed	chuck
•	Variable	speed	trigger	with	lock	on	switch
•	Forward	and	reverse	functions
550W IMPACT DRILL JCB-ID550-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60HZ
INPUT POWER 550W
NO. LOAD SPEED 2,800/MIN
CAPACITY MASONRY 13MM, STEEL 13MM
CABLE LENGTH 2M
CONTENTS
550W IMPACT DRILL
AUXILIARY HANDLE
DEPTH GAUGE
CHUCK KEY
SPARE CARBON BRUSHES
2 FUNCTION
KEYLESS LOCKING
CHUCK
2 FUNCTION VARIABLE SPEEDVARIABLE SPEEDLOCK ON SWITCH
FEATURES
•	Powerful	450W	motor	for	professional	use
•	Suitable	for	drilling	into	wood	and	metal
•		Compact	design	helps	working	in	tight	spaces
and	above	head
•	Keyless	chuck	for	quick	bit	change
•	Variable	speed	trigger	with	lock	on	switch
•	Forward	and	reverse	functions
450W ELECTRIC DRILL JCB-ED450-EM
MOTOR
MOTOR
550W
KEYLESS

CABLE LENGTH 2M
CONTENTS
450W ELECTRIC DRILL
SPARE CARBON BRUSHES
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   152044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   15 01/02/2022   11:3001/02/2022   11:30
ICONICON
16 / 17 JCB TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 2022
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•	Powerful	710W	motor	for	professional	use
•	Suitable	for	drilling	into	wood,	metal	and	masonry
•	2	function	with	drill	and	hammer	modes
•	Heavy	duty	metal	keyed	chuck
•	Variable	speed	trigger	with	lock	on	switch
•	Forward	and	reverse	functions
710W IMPACT DRILL JCB-ID710-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60HZ
INPUT POWER 710W
NO. LOAD SPEED 2,800/MIN
CAPACITY MASONRY 13MM, STEEL 13MM, WOOD 35MM
CABLE LENGTH 2M
CONTENTS
710W IMPACT DRILL
AUXILIARY HANDLE
DEPTH GAUGE
CHUCK KEY
SPARE CARBON BRUSHES
2 FUNCTION
MOTOR 2 FUNCTION VARIABLE SPEEDLOCK ON SWITCH
LOCK ON SWITCH
VARIABLE SPEED
710W
FEATURES
•	Powerful	2-mode	Hammer	Drill	(drilling,	hammer	drilling)
•	Ideal	for	drilling	into	concrete,	brick	and	masonry
•	Multi-positional	side	handle	for	operational	convenience
•	Includes	3	drill	bits	(6,	8,10mm)	and	case
500W ROTARY HAMMER JCB-RH500-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-230V 50HZ
INPUT POWER 500W
NO. LOAD SPEED 0 - 1200/MIN

CASE INCLUDED
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   162044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   16 01/02/2022   11:3101/02/2022   11:31
ICON
TOOLS
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•		Powerful	4-mode	Hammer	Drill	(drilling,	hammer
drilling,	chiselling	and	chisel	adjustment)
•		Ideal	for	drilling	into	concrete,	brick	and	masonry
•		Incorporates	a	rotary	stop	mode	for	chiselling	in	tiles,
render	and	plaster
•		Multi-positional	side	handle	for	operational	convenience
•		Includes	2	chisels	&	3	drill	bits	(6,8,10mm),	and	case
800W ROTARY HAMMER JCB-RH800-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-230V 50HZ
INPUT POWER 800W
NO. LOAD SPEED 0 - 1300/MIN

CASE INCLUDEDIMPACT ENERGY
1.5J
4 FUNCTION
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
FEATURES
•		Powerful	4-mode	Hammer	Drill	(drilling,	hammer	drilling,
chiselling	and	chisel	adjustment)
•	Ideal	for	drilling	into	concrete,	brick	and	masonry
•		Incorporates	a	rotary	stop	mode	for	light	chiselling	in	tiles,
render	and	plaster
•	Multi-positional	side	handle	for	operational	convenience
•		Includes	an	SDS	Plus®	chuck	and	standard	13mm	chuck,
2	chisels	&	3	drill	bits	(8,10,12mm),	I	set	spare	carbon
brushes	and	case
1050W ROTARY HAMMER JCB-RH1050-I
SPECIFICATION
INPUT VOLTAGE 230-240V AC 50HZ
POWER  1050W
NO.LOAD SPEED 0 - 1070/MIN (RPM)

VARIABLE SPEED
4 FUNCTION CASE INCLUDED
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   172044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   17 01/02/2022   11:3101/02/2022   11:31
ICONICON
18 / 19 JCB TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 2022
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•		Powerful	4-mode	Hammer	Drill	(drilling,	hammer
drilling,	chiselling	and	chisel	adjustment)
•	Ideal	for	drilling	into	concrete,	brick	and	masonry
•		Incorporates	a	rotary	stop	mode	for	light	chiselling	in	tiles,
render	and	plaster
•		Includes	2	chisels	&	3	drill	bits	(8,10,12mm),	1	set	spare	carbon
brushes,	grease	tube	&	wrench
•	Multi-positional	side	handle	for	operational	convenience
1500W ROTARY HAMMER JCB-21-RH1500-I
IMPACT ENERGY SDS PLUS® CASE INCLUDED
IMPACT ENERGY
6J
SDS+

CHUCK TYPE SDS PLUS®
MAX DRILLING CAPACITY 42MM (WOOD)  13MM (METAL)  32MM (MASONRY)
WEIGHT 5.3KG
LENGTH 36.2CM
HEIGHT 24.3CM
WIDTH 11.4CM
4 FUNCTION CASE INCLUDED
FEATURES
•		Powerful	demolition	hammer	delivering	18J
of	impact	energy
•	Suitable	for	fast	chiselling	and	high	material	removal	rate
•		Anti-vibration	system	and	lock	on	switch	for	comfort	and
reduce	fatigue
•	Multi-positional	side	handle	for	operational	convenience
•	Includes	2	chisels	and	carry	case
1300W 5KG DEMOLITION HAMMER JCB-DH1300-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60HZ
INPUT POWER 1300W
IMPACT RATE 4100BPM

ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   182044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   18 01/02/2022   11:3101/02/2022   11:31
ICON
TOOLS
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•		Powerful	demolition	hammer	delivering	16.8J
of	impact	energy
•		Variable	speed	control	suitable	for	fast	chiselling
and	high	material	removal	rate
•		Anti-vibration	system	and	lock	on	switch	for	comfort
and	reduce	fatigue
•		Multi-positional	auxiliary	handle	for	operational	convenience
•Includes	2	chisels	and	carry	case
1500W 11KG DEMOLITION HAMMER JCB-DH1500-EM
FEATURES
•	Powerful	demolition	hammer	delivering	60J	of	impact	energy
•	Suitable	for	fast	chiselling	and	high	material	removal	rate
•		Anti-vibration	system	and	lock	on	switch	for	comfort	and
reduce	fatigue
•	Multi-positional	auxiliary	handle	for	operational	convenience
•	Includes	2	chisels	and	carry	case
1700W 16KG DEMOLITION HAMMER JCB-DH1700-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60HZ
INPUT POWER 1500W
IMPACT RATE 1,000  2,250BPM

HEX
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   192044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   19 01/02/2022   11:3101/02/2022   11:31
ICONICON
20 / 21 JCB TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 2022
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•	Powerful	1100W	motor	for	professional	use
•	Suitable	for	cutting	and	grinding
•	Ergonomic	slim	body	design
•	2	position	side	handle
•	Side	handle,	pin	wrench	and	guard	included
115MM (4.5") 1100W ANGLE GRINDER JCB-AG1100EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60HZ
INPUT POWER 1100W
NO. LOAD SPEED 11,000/MIN
CAPACITY M14
DISC 115MM/4.5" (NOT INCLUDED)
CABLE LENGTH 2M
CONTENTS
1100W GRINDER FLANGE SET
AUXILIARY HANDLE SPARE CARBON BRUSHES
2 PIN SPANNER
ADJUSTABLE GUARD
115mm/4.5" DISC
ADJUSTABLE
GUARD
SPINDLE100MM/4" DISC
SPINDLEADJUSTABLE
GUARD
FEATURES
•	Powerful	900W	motor	for	professional	use
•	Suitable	for	cutting	and	grinding
•	Ergonomic	slim	body	design
•	2	position	side	handle
•	Side	handle,	pin	wrench	and	guard	included
100MM (4") 900W ANGLE GRINDER JCB-AG900-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60HZ
INPUT POWER 900W
NO. LOAD SPEED 11,000/MIN

ADJUSTABLE
GUARD
SPINDLE100MM/4" DISC
SPINDLEADJUSTABLE
GUARD
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   202044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   20 01/02/2022   11:3101/02/2022   11:31
ICON
TOOLS
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•	Powerful	1250W	motor	for	professional	use
•	Suitable	for	cutting	marble,	stone	and	tiles
•	Compact,	lightweight	design	for	easy	operation
•	Adjustable	metal	base	plate
•	Dust	protection	switch	with	lock	on	function
1250W 100MM (4") MARBLE CUTTER JCB-MC100-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60HZ
INPUT POWER 1250W
NO. LOAD SPEED 13,000/MIN

ADJUSTABLE
METAL BASE PLATE
ADJUSTABLE METAL
BASE PLATE
ALUMINIUM
GUARD
ALUMINIUM
GUARDLOCK ON SWITCH
LOCK ON SWITCH
FEATURES
•	Powerful	1250W	motor	for	professional	use
•	Suitable	for	cutting	marble,	stone	and	tiles
•	Compact,	lightweight	design	for	easy	operation
•	Adjustable	metal	base	plate
•	Dust	protection	switch	with	lock	on	function
1250W 125MM (5") MARBLE CUTTER JCB-MC125-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60HZ
INPUT POWER 1250W
NO. LOAD SPEED 13,000/MIN

BASE PLATE
ALUMINIUM
GUARD
ALUMINIUM
GUARDLOCK ON SWITCH
LOCK ON SWITCH
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   212044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   21 01/02/2022   11:3101/02/2022   11:31
ICONICON
22 / 23 JCB TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 2022
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•	Powerful	1500W	motor	for	professional	use
•	24T	TCT	blade	included	for	cutting	wood
•	Adjustable	metal	base	plate	for	straight	and	mitre	cuts
•	Soft	grip	provides	stable	and	comfortable	operation
1900MM 1500W CIRCULAR SAW JCB-CS1500-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60HZ
INPUT POWER 1500W
NO. LOAD SPEED 4,800/MIN
BLADE DIAMETER 185MM
BLADE TEETH 24T
CUTTING CAPACITY 0º 65MM, 45º 45MM
CABLE LENGTH 2M
CONTENTS
1500W CIRCULAR SAW SPARE CARBON BRUSHES
185MM 24T TCT BLADE
HEX KEY
ADJUSTABLE
METAL BASE PLATE
MAX CUTTING ADJUSTABLE METAL
BASE PLATE
ALUMINIUM
GUARD
185MM BLADE185MM BLADE ALUMINIUM
GUARD
MAX 65mm
MAX CUTTING
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
1500W 210MM SB MITRE SAW JCB-MS-210SB-I
LASER GUIDE 0º- 45º BEVEL ALUMINIUM
GUARD
LASER GUIDE
90O - 45O BEVEL ALUMINIUM

•	Powerful	1500W	motor	for	professional	use
•	Suitable	for	bevel	and	mitre	cuts	into	wood
•	Laser	guide	for	accurate	cutting
•		Includes	24T	TCT	blade,	dust	bag,	2x	work	piece
supports,	clamp,	hex	key	and	2x	spare	carbon	brushes
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   222044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   22 01/02/2022   11:3101/02/2022   11:31
ICON
TOOLS
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•	Powerful	2200W	motor	for	professional	use
•	Suitable	for	cutting	steel,	pipes,	angle	iron	and	box	section
•	2	piece	safety	guard	and	spark	guard	for	improved	safety
•		Adjustable	work	piece	clamp	to	secure	material	for	cutting
transportation
2200W 355MM CUT OFF MACHINE JCB-CO355-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60HZ
INPUT POWER 2200W
NO. LOAD SPEED 3,900/MIN
BLADE SIZE 355MM
CABLE LENGTH 2M
CONTENTS
2200W CUT OFF SAW
355MM CUTTING WHEEL
WRENCH
SPARE CARBON BRUSHES
+45O - -45O MITRE
MOTOR +45º – -145º MITRE 355MM/14" DISC
355mm/14" DISC
MOTOR
2200W ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   232044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   23 01/02/2022   11:3101/02/2022   11:31
ICONICON
24 / 25 JCB TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 2022
made for hard work.
320W 125MM ORBITAL SANDER JCB-RO125-I
FEATURES
•	Powerful	motor	suitable	for	professional	tasks
•		Hook	and	loop	sanding	base	makes	disc	change
quick	and	easy

ECCENTRICITY 2.5MM
SANDING DISC DIAMETER 125MM
WEIGHT 1.7KG
LENGTH 22.0CM
HEIGHT 15.5CM
WIDTH 13.5CM
ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
VARIABLE SPEED
FEATURES
•	Powerful	motor	suitable	for	professional	tasks
•		Hook	and	loop	sanding	base	makes	sheet	change
quick	and	easy
•	Dust	bag	collection
•	Includes	3	x	sanding	sheets	and	dust	bag
250W 1/4 SHEET PALM SANDER JCB-PS250-I
SPECIFICATION
WATTAGE 250W
NO LOAD SPEED 6000-14,800/MIN
SANDING PAD SIZE 108 X 112MM

AIR DISPLACEMENT
257 L/MIN
MAX WORKING
PRESSURE 8 BAR MOTOR POWER
1.8KW / 2.0HP
PUNCTURE PROOF
TYRE (SOLID)
PUNCTURE PROOF
TYRE (SOLID)
FEATURES
•	Powerful	2000W	motor	for	professional	use
•	Lightweight	for	easy	operation
•		Variable	temperature	settings	for	a	wide	range
of	applications
•	Adjustable	air	flow	settings
2000W HEAT GUN JCB-HG2000-EM
SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE 220-240V 50/60HZ
INPUT POWER 2000W
SETTINGS 2

TOOLS
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•	Suitable	for	cutting	a	grinding	metals
•		Wide	range	of	sizes	suitable	for	multiple	machines
and	applications
•	Universal	fitting	blades	with	specified	bore
CUTTING AND GRINDING DISCS
3 FUNCTION
FEATURES
•	Wood	Saw	blades	for	use	with	circular	saws
•	Tungsten	carbide	teeth	for	a	fine	cut	finish
•	Universal	fit	blade	with	a	30mm	bore
DIAMOND BLADE
CIRCULAR SAW BLADES
JCB-WTCT180-48T JCB CIRCULAR SAW (WOOD) TCT 180 X 30 X 48 TEETH
JCB-WTCT185-60T JCB CIRCULAR SAW BLADE (MDF) 185 X 30 X 60 TEETH
METAL CUTTING DISCS
JCB-PTA-CUT-100 JCB 100MM METAL CUTTING DISC 100X3.0X16MM
JCB-PTA-CUT-115 JCB 115MM METAL CUTTING DISC 115X3.0X22.23MM
JCB-PTA-CUT-180 JCB 180MM METAL CUTTING DISC 180X3.0X22.23MM
JCB-PTA-CUT-230 JCB 230MM METAL CUTTING DISC 230X3.0X22.23MM
CHOPSAW DISC
JCB-PTA-CSW-355 JCB 355MM CHOPSAW WHEEL 355X3.0X25.4MM
METAL GRINDING DISCS
JCB-PTA-GR-115 JCB 115MM METAL GRINDING DISC 115X6.0X22.23MM
JCB-PTA-GR-180 JCB 180MM METAL GRINDING DISC 180X6.0X22.23MM
JCB-PTA-GR-230 JCB 230MM METAL GRINDING DISC 230X6.0X22.23MM
JCB-PTA-GR-100 JCB 100MM METAL GRINDING DISC 100X6.0X22.23MM
STAINLESS STEEL GRINDING DISCS
JCB-PTA-SSG-115 JCB 115MM STAINLESS STEEL GRINDING DISC 115X6.0X22.23MM
JCB-PTA-CSS-115 JCB 115MM STAINLESS STEEL CUTTING DISC 115X1.2X22.23MM
CUT-OFF WHEELS
JCB-PTA-COW-100 JCB THIN CUT-OFF WHEEL 100X1.0X16 A60T
JCB-PTA-DB105-GP JCB 105MM GENERAL PURPOSE BLADE 20/16MM BORE
JCB-PTA-DB115-GP JCB 115MM METAL CUTTING DISC 115X3.0X22.23MM
JCB-PTA-DB230-GP JCB 230MM GENERAL PURPOSE BLADE 22.23MM BORE
JCB-PTA-DB180-GP JCB 180MM GENERAL PURPOSE BLADE 22.23MM BORE
JCB-PTA-DB115-HC JCB 115MM HARD CONCRETE BLADE 22.23MM BORE
JCB-PTA-DB115-ST JCB 115MM STONE/TILE CONTINUOUS RIM 22.23 BORE
JCB-PTA-DB115-GR JCB 115MM GRANITE CUTTING DISC 22.23 BORE
JCB-PTA-DB105-CP JCB 100MM DIAMOND GRINDING WHEEL 22.23 BORE
FEATURES
	•		Suitable	for	cutting	general	purpose	building	materials,
stock	paving	bricks,	roofing	tiles,	lintels	and	hard
sandstones
•	Diamond	blade	for	high	performance	cutting
•	Universal	fitting	blade	with	specified	bore
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   272044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   27 01/02/2022   11:3101/02/2022   11:31
ICONICON
28 / 29 JCB TOOLS & ACCESSORIES 2022
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•	C45	Carbon	Steel	shaft
•	Brazed	YG8	Carbide	Tip
•		Tungsten	carbide	cutting	tips	for	a	smoother,	faster	cut	and
prolonged	life
•	Features	4	cutting	edges	for	hard	masonry	materials
•	Double-fluted	shank	for	efficient	waste	removal
SDS PLUS® CROSSHEAD MASONRY
JCB-SDS-6X110 CONCRETE SDS PLUS® BIT 6 X 110MM
JCB-SDS-6X160 CONCRETE SDS PLUS® BIT 6 X 160MM
JCB-SDS-8X160 CONCRETE SDS PLUS® BIT 8 X 160MM
JCB-SDS-8X210 CONCRETE SDS PLUS® BIT 8 X 210MM
JCB-SDS-10X160 CONCRETE SDS PLUS® BIT 10 X 160MM
JCB-SDS-10X210 CONCRETE SDS PLUS® BIT 10 X 210MM
JCB-SDS-12X210 CONCRETE SDS PLUS® BIT 12 X 210MM
JCB-SDS-14X160 CONCRETE SDS PLUS® BIT 14 X 160MM
JCB-SDS-14X260 CONCRETE SDS PLUS® BIT 14 X 260MM
JCB-SDS-16X210 CONCRETE SDS PLUS® BIT 16 X 210MM
JCB-SDS-16X310 CONCRETE SDS PLUS® BIT 16 X 310MM
FEATURES
•		Suitable	for	SDS	Max®	mains	or	cordless	demolition	hammer	drills
•	Can	be	used	on	all	masonry,	stone,	brick	and	concrete
•		Manufactured	using	a	special	heat-treatment	process	for	long-term
hardness	and	durability
•	Material:	Ultra-high	strength	40RC	steel
FEATURES
•	Suitable	for	SDS	Plus®	mains	or	cordless	hammer	drills
•	Can	be	used	on	all	masonry,	stone,	brick	and	concrete
•		Manufactured	using	a	special	heat-treatment	process	for
long-term	hardness	and	durability
•	Material:	Ultra-high	strength	40RC	steel
SDS MAX® CHISELS
SDS PLUS® CHISEL
JCB-SDSMX-BL400 JCB SDS MAX®  BULL POINT CHISEL 400MM
JCB-SDSMX-BL600 JCB SDS MAX®  BULL POINT CHISEL 600MM
JCB-SDSMX-FL400 JCB SDS MAX®  FLAT (COLD) CHISEL 25 X 400MM
JCB-SDSMX-FL600 JCB SDS MAX®  FLAT (COLD) CHISEL 25 X 600MM
JCB-SDSMX-SC300 JCB SDS MAX®  SCALING CHISEL 50 X 300MM
JCB-SDSMX-SC400 JCB SDS MAX®  SCALING CHISEL 50 X 400MM
JCB-SDSHX-BL410 JCB HEX SHANK BULL POINT CHISEL 410MM
JCB-SDSHX-FL410 JCB HEX SHANK FLAT (COLD) CHISEL 36 X 410MM
JCB-SDSHX-SC520 JCB HEX SHANK SCALING CHISEL 75 X 520MM
JCB-SDSP-BL250 JCB BULL POINT SDS PLUS® CHISEL 250MM
JCB-SDSP-FL250 JCB FLAT (COLD) SDS PLUS® CHISEL 20X250MM
JCB-SDSP-SC250 JCB SCALING SDS PLUS® CHISEL 40X250MM
2044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   282044 JCB Tools Brochure Tasher.indd   28 01/02/2022   11:3101/02/2022   11:31
ICON
TOOLS
made for hard work.
FEATURES
•		JCB	16"	tool	kit	bag	ideal	for	transporting	small	to	medium
power	tools,	hand	tools	and	accessories
•		Multiple	pockets	for	storing	and	transporting
tools	and	accessories
•	Padded	shoulder	strap
•	Soft	grip	carry	handle
16" KIT BAG JCB-KBAG16-I
FEATURES
•		The	JCB	Zipped	Case	is	ideal	for	securely
carrying	a	drill,	battery	and	charger
ZIPPED CASE JCB-ZCASE-I